2023-07-25 13:58:19 CST

12122023573

From: David Thomas

7/25/23, 3:52 PM

To:

Division of Corporations



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H230002593703)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

То:	Division of C	orperations			
		: (850)617-6383			
From	:				
		: C T CORPORATION	SYSTEM		
		r : FCA000000023			
		: (954)208-0845 : (614)573-3996			
		ss for this busines lings. Enter only or			u c
E	mail Address:			<u> </u>	
kraman ve fil földlikild hereverdern.				به منه المار المراجع ا من المستحد المراجع المر	200
Ś		EGISTERED AGI			2023 J
SE RAY		EGISTERED AGI ILATION HEALT		ENTHI	2023 JUL
STATE RATIONS LORIDA LORIDA		ULATION HEALT			2023 JUL 25
SHOLE STATE	SCEND POPU	ILATION HEALT	'H MANAGEM		25
E CORPORATIONS CORPORATIONS SSEE. FLORIDE	SCEND POPU	JLATION HEALT	'H MANAGEM		ILED
ALACINT OF STATE ALACTORPORATIONS ALACSEE. FLORIDA	SCEND POPU Certificate of Certified Co	ULATION HEALT	H MANAGEM		125 AM 7:0
EPART OF STATE ISICH OF CORPORATIONS ALLANA SSEE, FLORIDA	SCEND POPU Certificate of Certified Co Page Count	ULATION HEALT	H MANAGEM 0 1 02		11.ED 25 AM 7: 26 (25.3)
DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS TALLASA SSEE. FLORIDA	SCEND POPU Certificate of Certified Co Page Count	ULATION HEALT	H MANAGEM 0 1 02		1120 25 AM 7:0
DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS TALLANA SSEE. FLORIDA	SCEND POPU Certificate of Certified Co Page Count	ULATION HEALT	H MANAGEM 0 1 02		1120 25 AM 7:0

Corporate Filing Menu Electronic Filing Menu

Help

JUL 2 6 2023

K. Brumbley

5

PH L:

x :

То

8

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY-ું ઢ

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

Transcend Population Health Management II, LLC

2. (a)			(b)				
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>)			Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAYBE POST OFFICE BOX)			
	500 West Main Street		500 Wes	500 West Main Street			
	Louisville, KY 40202		Louisvil	lle, KY 40202			
	10/16/2018		M180000	009288			
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		Document number			
5. (a)	Corporation Service Company						
			<u>-</u> .				
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STRE	<u>ET ADDRE</u>	<u>(\$\$)</u>				
	1201 Hays Street						
	•	<u>ET ADDRE</u> , FL_32301-					
(b)	1201 Hays Street Tallahassee C T Corporation System			2023			
(b)	1201 Hays Street Tallahassee	, FL. <u>32301-</u>	2525	FILE			
(b)	1201 Hays Street Tallahassee C T Corporation System	, FL. <u>32301-</u>	2525	AND 2023 JUL 25 AM Secretized of Mall Midshell			
(b)	1201 Hays Street Tallahassee C T Corporation System Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Regist</u>	, FL. <u>32301-</u>	2525	AND 2023 JUL 25 AM 7: 09 Secretized of State (ALL MASSEL FLOW)			

If the limited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the change or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the registered agent will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in the articles of Arganization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company.

	m	
\;/		

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Joseph Matthew Ruschell

Printed or typed name of signee

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change. ET Coporation System By: Salvia Afresta-Greg, Viae President

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 **FILING FEE: \$25.00**